
COMM AT NW COR OF E1/2 OF NE 1/4
1652.99 FT FOR POB, N 72 DEG E 7
S 636.46 FT, S 72 DEG W 719.49 F

BELL JACQUELINE S/BELL JASON C
190 NW PAPS CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

27-2S-16-01754-002
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HX HB 25,000
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0

171,703

1135/1067 11/05/2007 WD Q V 06 100
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000050430 Roof Replacement 7,750 07/23/2024

000047676 Roof Replacement 12,875 07/17/2023

27884 M H 468 06/16/2009

2008HX Base Yr

190 NW PAPS CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100

Quality 03 03

0201 02 1,824 100.8000 94.75 172,824 1995 1995 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2008 Heated Area: 1782

BAS 1,782 100 1,782 92,865

UOP 168 25 42 2,189

1,950 1,824 95,053

BAS= W66 S27 E41 UOP=  S14 E12 N14 W12$ E25 N27$.

BAS

66

27

41

25

27

UOP14

12

14

12

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 50

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 600

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 600

5 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200

7 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

11,650

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,500.00 6,500.00 6,500

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 0.00 0.00 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 4,005

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,500.00 6,500.00 58,500


